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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 FIORI Robert HAUT BUGEY FRA 6,9 7 28
2 TODOROVIC Zoran ST CLAUDE FRA 10,1 10 25
3 BARBAT Philippe ST CLAUDE FRA 16,6 14 24
4 VERNET David ST CLAUDE FRA 14,7 15 23
5 CLAIRET Claudie ROANNAIS FRA 27,7 24 22
6 MUGNIER Dominique COURCHEVEL FRA 21,4 18 22
7 COSTERG Dominique COURCHEVEL FRA 14,9 15 22
8 FOURMOND Jean-François ST CLAUDE FRA 10,9 11 22
9 ROMAND Olivier FRANCHE-COMTE FRA 25,3 23 21

10 GAMBA Bernard ST CLAUDE FRA 15,4 16 20
11 ROUSSIN Michel COURCHEVEL FRA 17,3 15 20
12 SOARES Jean Paul ST CLAUDE FRA 16,2 14 20
13 BRICHE Damien ST CLAUDE FRA 15,1 16 20
14 MUGNIER Fernand COURCHEVEL FRA 12,7 13 19
15 REGARD Bernard MONT ST JEAN FRA 14,7 15 19
16 PAGNIER Christian MONT ST JEAN FRA 20,6 18 18
17 RUFFIER LANCHE Jacky COURCHEVEL FRA 17,7 15 18
18 PAGNIER Murielle MONT ST JEAN FRA 27,1 23 18
19 ZIMAGLIA Céline ROCHER BLANC FRA 29,8 26 18
20 BOURBON Dominique. ROCHER BLANC FRA 30,4 27 17
21 TOGNETTI Eric ROCHER BLANC FRA 24,2 22 17
22 COMBE Jean Pierre ST CLAUDE FRA 12,4 13 17
23 PASSERAT Corinne ROCHER BLANC FRA 26,5 23 17
24 BELLOTTO Catherine ST CLAUDE FRA 35,6 31 16
25 IZARD Mimie MONT ST JEAN FRA 35,0 31 15
26 LANIER Patrick ST CLAUDE FRA 20,5 18 14
27 RUFFIER LANCHE Aime COURCHEVEL FRA 25,8 23 14
28 CHANTHARASKA Toby ST CLAUDE FRA 54 51 13
29 NIGI Fernand COURCHEVEL FRA 18,6 16 12
30 LACROIX Jean-Pierre MONT ST JEAN FRA 28,1 25 11
31 DUTTER Dominique ST CLAUDE FRA 25,5 23 11
32 VUILLERMET Roland ST CLAUDE FRA 36,0 33 10
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 FIORI Evelyne HAUT BUGEY FRA 43 38 10
34 PERRIER-CORNET Claude ST CLAUDE FRA 46 43 10
35 FRASSON Marc ST CLAUDE FRA 30,4 27 9
36 CHAPEZ Claude ST CLAUDE FRA 17,5 15 9
37 AGNIEL Olivier COURCHEVEL FRA 24,0 21 9
38 VUILLERMET Isabelle ST CLAUDE FRA 32,4 28 8
39 ROYDOR Patrice MONT ST JEAN FRA 23,5 21 8
40 LANAUD Michel ST CLAUDE FRA 54 51 7
41 RUFFIER MONET Alfred COURCHEVEL FRA 29,3 26 5
42 JAMMET Rene COURCHEVEL FRA 31,8 29 5
43 BOURBON Alain ROCHER BLANC FRA 32,5 29 5
44 SOARES Antonio HAUT BUGEY FRA 44 41 4

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 CHANTHARASKA Toby ST CLAUDE FRA 54 51 59
2 LANAUD Michel ST CLAUDE FRA 54 51 45
3 CLAIRET Claudie ROANNAIS FRA 27,7 24 44
4 BELLOTTO Catherine ST CLAUDE FRA 35,6 31 44
5 PERRIER-CORNET Claude ST CLAUDE FRA 46 43 44
6 FIORI Evelyne HAUT BUGEY FRA 43 38 43
7 IZARD Mimie MONT ST JEAN FRA 35,0 31 43
8 ZIMAGLIA Céline ROCHER BLANC FRA 29,8 26 42
9 ROMAND Olivier FRANCHE-COMTE FRA 25,3 23 40

10 TOGNETTI Eric ROCHER BLANC FRA 24,2 22 39
11 PAGNIER Murielle MONT ST JEAN FRA 27,1 23 39
12 VERNET David ST CLAUDE FRA 14,7 15 38
13 BARBAT Philippe ST CLAUDE FRA 16,6 14 38
14 MUGNIER Dominique COURCHEVEL FRA 21,4 18 38
15 BOURBON Dominique. ROCHER BLANC FRA 30,4 27 38
16 SOARES Antonio HAUT BUGEY FRA 44 41 38
17 PASSERAT Corinne ROCHER BLANC FRA 26,5 23 37
18 PAGNIER Christian MONT ST JEAN FRA 20,6 18 35
19 FIORI Robert HAUT BUGEY FRA 6,9 7 35
20 BRICHE Damien ST CLAUDE FRA 15,1 16 35
21 RUFFIER LANCHE Aime COURCHEVEL FRA 25,8 23 35
22 COSTERG Dominique COURCHEVEL FRA 14,9 15 35
23 VUILLERMET Roland ST CLAUDE FRA 36,0 33 34
24 GAMBA Bernard ST CLAUDE FRA 15,4 16 34
25 TODOROVIC Zoran ST CLAUDE FRA 10,1 10 33
26 LACROIX Jean-Pierre MONT ST JEAN FRA 28,1 25 33
27 ROUSSIN Michel COURCHEVEL FRA 17,3 15 33
28 MUGNIER Fernand COURCHEVEL FRA 12,7 13 32
29 RUFFIER LANCHE Jacky COURCHEVEL FRA 17,7 15 32
30 FOURMOND Jean-François ST CLAUDE FRA 10,9 11 32
31 SOARES Jean Paul ST CLAUDE FRA 16,2 14 31
32 DUTTER Dominique ST CLAUDE FRA 25,5 23 30
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 REGARD Bernard MONT ST JEAN FRA 14,7 15 30
34 AGNIEL Olivier COURCHEVEL FRA 24,0 21 29
35 LANIER Patrick ST CLAUDE FRA 20,5 18 27
36 VUILLERMET Isabelle ST CLAUDE FRA 32,4 28 26
37 NIGI Fernand COURCHEVEL FRA 18,6 16 25
38 COMBE Jean Pierre ST CLAUDE FRA 12,4 13 25
39 ROYDOR Patrice MONT ST JEAN FRA 23,5 21 25
40 JAMMET Rene COURCHEVEL FRA 31,8 29 24
41 BOURBON Alain ROCHER BLANC FRA 32,5 29 23
42 FRASSON Marc ST CLAUDE FRA 30,4 27 22
43 RUFFIER MONET Alfred COURCHEVEL FRA 29,3 26 19
44 CHAPEZ Claude ST CLAUDE FRA 17,5 15 16

-



1. SAINT-CLAUDE

JOUEUR NET JOUEUR BRUT
1 CHANTHARASKA TOBY 59 FIORI ROBERT 28

2 LANAUD MICHEL 45 TODOROVIC ZORAN 25

3 BELLOTTO CATHERINE 44

4 PERRIER CORNET CLAUDE 44

5 FIORI EVELYNE 43

TOTAL NET 235 TOTAL BRUT 53
TOTAL GENERAL 288

2. LE MONT SAINT JEAN

JOUEUR NET JOUEUR BRUT
1 IZARD MIMIE 43 ROMAND OLIVIER 21

2 ROMAND OLIVIER 40 REGARD BERNARD 19

3 PAGNIER MURIELLE 39

4 PAGNIER CHRISTIAN 35

5 LACROIX JEAN PIERRE 33

TOTAL NET 190 TOTAL BRUT 40
TOTAL GENERAL 230

3. COURCHEVEL

JOUEUR NET JOUEUR BRUT
1 CLAIRET CLAUDIE 44 CLAIRET CLAUDIE 22

2 MUGNIER DOMINIQUE 38 MUGNIER DOMINIQUE 22

3 RUFFIER LANCHE AIME 35

4 COSTERG DOMINIQUE 35

5 ROUSSIN MICHEL 33

TOTAL NET 185 TOTAL BRUT 44
TOTAL GENERAL 229

4. LE ROCHER BLANC

JOUEUR NET JOUEUR BRUT
1 ZIMAGLIA CELINE 42 ZIMAGLIA CELINE 18

2 TOGNETTI ERIC 39 BOURBON DOMINIQUE 17

3 BOURBON DOMINIQUE 38

4 PASSERAT CORINNE 37

5 BOURBON ALAIN 23

TOTAL NET 179 TOTAL BRUT 35
TOTAL GENERAL 214


